

RESURFACING 2012 - ASPHALT BASE PATCHING &  
 BASE PATCH GRINDING  
 ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Mill, Pave & Castings  
 ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary  
 ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water  
 CONTRACT NO. 6843  
 BID OPENING: FEBRUARY 17, 2012

						STARK ASPHALT A DIV. OF NORTHWEST ASPHALT PRODUCTS, INC.	
						POBLOCKI PAVING, CORP.	
						PAYNE & DOLAN, INC.	
ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
ACCOUNT NO. CS53-54996-810358-00-53W1308 Mill, Pave & Castings							
ACCOUNT NO. ES01-54472-810332-00-53W1308 Sanitary							
ACCOUNT NO. EW01-54472-810455-00-53W1308 Water							
=====							
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	40.00	SY	\$30.00	\$1,200.00	\$20.00	\$25.50
40251	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL	40.00	LF	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$3.00	\$10.10
40332	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 2	1,800.00	SY	\$40.00	\$72,000.00	\$36.80	\$36.35
40333	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 3	1,800.00	SY	\$30.00	\$54,000.00	\$31.00	\$29.29
40334	BASE PATCH GRINDING, METHOD 4	16,700.00	SY	\$24.10	\$402,470.00	\$23.84	\$26.25
40351	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 3.5" INCH	350.00	SY	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$83.00	\$44.15
40352	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 5-8 INCH	350.00	SY	\$50.00	\$17,500.00	\$90.00	\$58.55
40353	ASPHALT BASE PATCHING, 8-10 INCH	150.00	SY	\$100.00	\$15,000.00	\$92.00	\$75.75
40354	INCH	100.00	SY	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$93.00	\$83.30
40501	INFRARED SEAMLESS PATCHING	600.00	SF	\$12.25	\$7,350.00	\$5.00	\$6.05
						=====	=====
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$598,260.00	\$607,738.00	\$617,218.50